Leading EDGE COMPUTING
Leading EDGE COMPUTING
Deep Learning Acceleration Plat-
forms Deliver the Optimal Mix of
SWaP and AI Performance
ADLINK Edge AI Solutions
-  Heterogeneous CPU - GPU Platforms
-  NVIDIA® Jetson™ - Enabled Edge AI Platforms

● Reliable Molex type 12V DC-in connector
● 1x Intel® i219-LM and 3x Intel® i210-AT
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Win10 IoT Enterprise SAC 64bit
● Ubuntu 18.04.1 LTS 64bit
Optional Accessories
● CPU cooler: 32-20495-0000
● CPU cooler bracket 32-50015-0100-A0
● MXM cooler for P1000/P2000: 32-20797-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for P3000/P5000: 32-20823-0020-A0
● MXM cooler for T1000: 32-20830-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for RTX3000: 32-20823-1100-A0
● 12V/240W adaptor: 31-62164-0010-A0
● Wall Mount Bracket  34-34546-0000-A0 2pcs
● Wifi Kit INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO 91-95266-0010
Model MXM Support Chipset DC-in
DLAP-3000-CFP1 EGX-MXM-P1000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP2 EGX-MXM-P2000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP12 EGX-MXM-P1000/2000/
T1000/RTX3000 (not incl.)
H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP3 EGX-MXM-P3000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP5 EGX-MXM-P5000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP35 EGX-MXM-P3000/5000
(not incl.)
H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFT1 EGX-MXM-T1000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFT3 EGX-MXM-RTX3000 H310 12V
06
Specifications
Model
DLAP-3000-CFP1 DLAP-3000-CFP2 DLAP-3000-CFT1 DLAP-3000-CFT3 DLAP-3000-CFP3 DLAP-3000-CFP5

● Reliable Molex type 12V DC-in connector
● 1x Intel® i219-LM) and 5x Intel® i210-AT
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Win10 IoT Enterprise SAC 64bit
● Ubuntu 18.04.1 LTS 64bit
Optional Accessories
● CPU cooler: 32-20495-0000
● CPU cooler bracket 32-50015-0100-A0
● MXM cooler for P1000/P2000: 32-20797-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for P3000/P5000: 32-20823-0020-A0
● MXM cooler for T1000: 32-20830-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for RTX3000: 32-20823-1100-A0
● 12V/240W adaptor: 31-62164-0010-A0
● Wall Mount Bracket  34-34546-0000-A0 2pcs
● Wifi Kit  INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO
Model MXM Support Chipset DC-in
DLAP-3100-CFP1 EGX-MXM-P1000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFP2 EGX-MXM-P2000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFP12 EGX-MXM-P1000/2000/
T1000/RTX3000 (not incl.)
Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFP3 EGX-MXM-P3000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFP5 EGX-MXM-P5000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFP35 EGX-MXM-P3000/5000
(not incl.)
Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFT1 EGX-MXM-T1000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3100-CFT3 EGX-MXM-RTX3000 Q370 12V
08
Specifications
Model
DLAP-3100-CFP1 DLAP-3100-CFP2 DLAP-3100-CFT1 DLAP-3100-CFT3 DLAP-3100-CFP3 DLAP-3100-CFP5

	 each slot is 25W power budget and additiotal Molex 4 pin power cable
	 (12V/1.5A and 5V/2A) support
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Win10 IoT Enterprise SAC 64bit
● Ubuntu 18.04.1 LTS 64bit
Optional Accessories
● CPU cooler: 32-20495-0000
● CPU cooler bracket 32-50015-0100-A0
● MXM cooler for P1000/P2000: 32-20797-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for P3000/P5000: 32-20823-0020-A0
● MXM cooler for T1000: 32-20830-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for RTX3000: 32-20823-1100-A0
● 12V/240W adaptor: 31-62164-0010-A0
● Wall Mount Bracket  34-34546-0000-A0 2pcs
● Wifi Kit  INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO
Model MXM Support Chipset DC-in
DLAP-3200-CFP1 EGX-MXM-P1000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFP2 EGX-MXM-P2000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFP12 EGX-MXM-P1000/2000/
T1000/RTX3000 (not incl.)
Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFP3 EGX-MXM-P3000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFP5 EGX-MXM-P5000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFP35 EGX-MXM-P3000/5000
(not incl.)
Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFT1 EGX-MXM-T1000 Q370 12V
DLAP-3200-CFT3 EGX-MXM-RTX3000 Q370 12V
10
Specifications
Model
DLAP-3200-CFP1 DLAP-3200-CFP2 DLAP-3200-CFT1 DLAP-3200-CFT3 DLAP-3200-CFP3 DLAP-3200-CFP5

	 supporting 2280 SATA SSD module, 1x PCIe x16 slot for PEG card
● 300W/500W Flex ATX PSU
Ordering Information
PEG Card Options
Software Support
● Windows 10 IoT Enterprise CBB 64-bit
● Ubuntu 16.04 LTS
Optional Accessories
● 3.5" SATA HDD, 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD, M.2 2280 SATA SSD
● Wireless Module
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth or 4G LTE wireless kit (w/ antenna)
Model CPU Memory
DLAP-4001/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i7-9700E 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4002/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i5-9500E 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4003/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i3-9100E 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4004/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i7-9700TE 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4005/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i5-9500TE 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4006/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i3-9100TE 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4007/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i7-8700 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4008/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i5-8500 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-4009/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i3-8100 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-400A/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™  i7-8700T 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-400B/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i5-8500T 8GB non-ECC DDR4
DLAP-400C/M8G/[PEG] Intel® Core™ i3-8100T 8GB non-ECC DDR4
PEG Model Power CUDA® Cores Graphics Memory
P2200 NVIDIA® Quadro® P2200 75W 1280 GDDR5 5GB
RTX4000	 NVIDIA® Quadro® RTX 4000 160W 2304 GDDR6 8GB
RTX5000	 NVIDIA® Quadro® RTX 5000 265W 3072 GDDR6 16GB
RTX6000 NVIDIA® Quadro® RTX 6000 295W 4608 GDDR6 24GB
RTX8000 NVIDIA® Quadro® RTX 8000 295W 4608 GDDR6 48 GB
12
Specifications
Model DLAP-4000
Processor
Intel® Core™ i7-9700E, 2.6GHz, 12M Cache, 65W TDP, LGA1151, DDR4 2666MHz support (8C/8T)
Intel® Core™ i5-9500E, 3.0GHz, 9M Cache, 65W TDP, LGA1151, DDR4 2666MHz support (6C/6T)
Intel® Core™ i3-9100E, 3.1GHz, 6M Cache, 65W TDP, LGA1151, DDR4 2666MHz support (4C/4T)